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ABRI-Form

Artikel-
nummer Größe

Hüft-
umfang

Saugstärke 
nach ISO 
11948-1 
Rothwell

Stk. je Pck./
Pck. je Karton

43050    
Junior
XS2 40-60 cm  1.500 ml 32 / 4

43054    XS2 50-60 cm  1.400 ml 32 / 4

43055    S2 60-85 cm  1.800 ml 28 / 3

43056    S4 60-85 cm  2.200 ml 22 / 3

43049    M0 70-110 cm  1.500 ml 26 / 4

43061    M1 70-110 cm  2.000 ml 26 / 4

43060    M2 70-110 cm  2.600 ml 24 / 4

43062    M3 70-110 cm  3.100 ml 22 / 4

43063    M4 70-110 cm  3.600 ml 14 / 4

43059    L0 100-150 cm  2.000 ml 26 / 4

43066    L1 100-150 cm  2.500 ml 26 / 4

43065    L2 100-150 cm  3.100 ml 22 / 4

43067    L3 100-150 cm  3.400 ml 20 / 4

43068    L4 100-150 cm  4.000 ml 12 / 4

43069    XL2 110-170 cm  3.400 ml 20 / 4

43071    XL4 110-170 cm  4.000 ml 12 / 4

300516    XXL1 170-254 cm  2.250 ml 10 / 4

ABENA Slip

Artikel-
nummer Größe

Hüft-
umfang

Saugstärke 
nach ISO 
11948-1 
Rothwell

Stk. je Pck./
Pck. je Karton

1000021279    
Junior
XS2 40-60 cm  1.500 ml 32 / 4

1000021280    XS2 50-60 cm  1.400 ml 32 / 4

1000021281    S2 60-85 cm  1.800 ml 28 / 3

1000021282    S4 60-85 cm  2.200 ml 25 / 3

1000021283    M0 70-110 cm  1.500 ml 27 / 4

1000021284    M1 70-110 cm  2.000 ml 26 / 4

1000021285    M2 70-110 cm  2.600 ml 24 / 4

1000021286    M3 70-110 cm  3.100 ml 23 / 4

1000021287    M4 70-110 cm  3.600 ml 21 / 4

1000021288    L0 100-150 cm  2.000 ml 26 / 4

1000021289    L1 100-150 cm  2.500 ml 26 / 4

1000021290    L2 100-150 cm  3.100 ml 22 / 4

1000021291    L3 100-150 cm  3.400 ml 20 / 4

1000021292    L4 100-150 cm  4.000 ml 18 / 4

1000021293    XL2 110-170 cm  3.400 ml 21 / 4

1000021294    XL4 110-170 cm  4.000 ml 12 / 4

1999905378    XXL1 170-254 cm  2.250 ml 10 / 4

LEISTUNGS�
STARKER 
SAUGKERN

ABRI-FORM wird  
zu ABENA SLIP 
Konvertierungsliste

NEUE
VERPACKUNG  
- gleiche Qualität

www.abena.de/neue-verpackung


